Individual Best Times (All Time)

Madeleine Hoare - (889577) - Worcester SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
59.19
59.62

1:00.13
1:00.13
1:00.21
1:00.33
1:00.35
1:00.36
1:00.43
1:00.45
1:00.61
1:00.71
1:00.71
1:00.77
1:00.80
1:00.89
1:00.92
1:01.17
1:01.36
1:01.56
1:01.78
1:02.57
1:03.00
1:03.18
1:03.20

1:03.36
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Date

26/01/20
26/01/20
05/04/15
07/07/19
05/04/15
13/10/19
20/12/15
06/10/19
27/01/19
12/07/15
20/12/15
18/10/15
18/12/16
25/06/17
30/09/18
27/01/119
08/10/17
07/12/14
08/11/15
05/10/14
14/10/18
05/10/14
29/03/14
02/10/16
30/11/13
29/03/14

AN 40

Meet

Worcester County Sprint Championships
Worcester County Sprint Championships

City of Birmingham 22nd Open Meet

Worcester Swimming Club 3rd Summer Open Meet
City of Birmingham 22nd Open Meet

Worcester Swimming Club Age Group

Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
Worcester Swimming Club Autumn Open Meet
Worcester County Age Group Championships
Torfaen Dolphins Spring Meet 2015

Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
ASA National County Teams Division 2

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet
Hillingdon Summer Meet

Worcester Swimming Club 22nd Open Meet
Worcester County Age Group Championships
Coventry & District Primary Galas 2017

Midland Short Course Championships

Midland 2015 Short Course Championships
Coventry & District Swimming Club Champs
Worcester Age Group Championships 2018
Coventry & District Swimming Club Champs
Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring "Qualifying" Open
Modernian Golden Eagle Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring "Qualifying" Open

Alivmmmta O Padieawile Almdaw Nanas

Venue

Worcester
Worcester
Stechford
Worcester
Stechford
Perdiswell LC
Uxbridge
Worcester
Worcester
Newport
Uxbridge
Sheffield
Uxbridge
Uxbridge
Worcester
Worcester
Nuneaton
Rugby
Nottingham
Nuneaton
Worcester
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Bletchley
Nuneaton

Nuneaton

[N P

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Worcester 2
Worcester 2
Co Coventry 2
Worcester 3
Co Coventry 2
Worcester 4
Co Coventry 2
Worcester 3
Worcester 2
Strat Sharks 2
Co Coventry 2

2
Co Coventry 3
Co Coventry 2
Worcester 3
Worcester 2
Co Coventry 3

2

2

2

4

2
Strat Sharks 2
Co Coventry 2
Strat Sharks 2
Strat Sharks 2
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1:04.56
1:04.72
1:04.90
1:05.05

1:10.65

Swims in Date Order

Time
59.19
59.62

1:00.33
1:00.36
1:00.13
1:00.43
1:00.89
1:01.78
1:00.80
1:00.92
1:00.77
1:00.71
1:03.18
1:00.61
1:00.35
1:01.36
1:00.71
1:00.45
1:00.21
1:00.13
1:01.17
1:01.56
1:02.57
1:03.36
1:03.00
1:03.20
1:03.37
1:04.72
1:05.05
1:04.56
1:04.90

1:10.65
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06/10/13
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Date

26/01/20
26/01/20
13/10/19
06/10/19
07/07/19
27/01/119
27/01119
14/10/18
30/09/18
08/10/17
25/06/17
18/12/16
02/10/16
20/12/15
20/12/15
08/11/15
18/10/15
12/07/15
05/04/15
05/04/15
07/12/114
05/10/14
05/10/14
29/03/14
29/03/14
30/11/13
30/11/13
23/11113
02/11/13
06/10/13
06/10/13
24/11112

INUIIEALUNT & DEUWUIUT WITILET IVIEEL
Coventry & District ASC Championships
Stratford Sharks ASC Club Championships
Coventry & District ASC Championships
Chase SC Roebuck Open Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Winter Open Meet

Meet

Worcester County Sprint Championships
Worcester County Sprint Championships
Worcester Swimming Club Age Group
Worcester Swimming Club Autumn Open Meet
Worcester Swimming Club 3rd Summer Open Meet
Worcester County Age Group Championships
Worcester County Age Group Championships
Worcester Age Group Championships 2018
Worcester Swimming Club 22nd Open Meet
Coventry & District Primary Galas 2017
Hillingdon Summer Meet

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet
Modernian Golden Eagle Meet

Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
Midland 2015 Short Course Championships
ASA National County Teams Division 2

Torfaen Dolphins Spring Meet 2015

City of Birmingham 22nd Open Meet

City of Birmingham 22nd Open Meet

Midland Short Course Championships
Coventry & District Swimming Club Champs
Coventry & District Swimming Club Champs
Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring "Qualifying" Open
Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring "Qualifying" Open
Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Meet

Stratford Sharks ASC Club Championships
Chase SC Roebuck Open Meet

Coventry & District ASC Championships
Coventry & District ASC Championships

Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Winter Open Meet

INUnEALI
Nuneaton
Stratford
Nuneaton
Wolverhampton

Nuneaton

Venue

Worcester
Worcester
Perdiswell LC
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Nuneaton
Uxbridge
Uxbridge
Bletchley
Uxbridge
Uxbridge
Nottingham
Sheffield
Newport
Stechford
Stechford
Rugby
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Stratford
Wolverhampton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton

Nuneaton
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Strat Sharks 2
Strat Sharks 4
Strat Sharks 2
Strat Sharks 2
Strat Sharks 2

Club Swam Under Level

Worcester 2
Worcester 2
Worcester 4
Worcester 3
Worcester 3
Worcester 2
Worcester 2

4
Worcester 3
Co Coventry 3
Co Coventry 2
Co Coventry 3
Co Coventry 2
Co Coventry 2
Co Coventry 2

2

2
Strat Sharks 2
Co Coventry 2
Co Coventry 2

2

2

2
Strat Sharks 2
Strat Sharks 2
Strat Sharks 2
Strat Sharks 2
Strat Sharks 4
Strat Sharks 2
Strat Sharks 2
Strat Sharks 2
Strat Sharks 2
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